
Third Grade Summer Reading Camps 

District Contacts 


District Contact Phone # Email Address 

Alachua Doris Imler (352) 955-7586 imlerda@sbac.edu 

Baker Robin Mobley (904) 259-0427 rmobley@baker.k12.fl.us 

Bay Chandra Tyson (850) 872-4356 tysoncl@bay.k12.fl.us 

Bradford Carol Clyatt (904) 966-6816 clyatt_c@firn.edu 

Brevard Lynn Spadaccini (321) 633-1000 spadaccinil@brevard.k12.fl.us 

Broward Diane Carr (754) 321-2130 Diane.Carr@browardschools.com 

Calhoun Wynette Peacock (850) 674-8734 peacock_w@firn.edu 

Charlotte Cathy Hoff (941) 255-0808 Cathy_Hoff@ccps.k12.fl.us 

Citrus Kathy Pomposelli (352) 726-1931 PomposelliK@citrus.k12.fl.us 

Clay Suzanne Herndon (904) 284-6577 sherndon@mail.clay.k12.fl.us 

Collier Jack Staples (239) 377-1060 staplesi@collier.k12.fl.us 

Columbia Kitty McElhaney (386) 755-8020 mcelhane_k@firn.edu 

Dade Laurie Kaplan (305) 995-3122 lkaplan1@dadeschools.net 

DeSoto Betsy Sorrells (863) 494-4222 betsy.sorrells@desoto.k12.fl.us 

Dixie Frances Bray (352) 498-1338 francesbray@dixie.k12.fl.us 

Dozier/Okeechobee 

Duval Rodilyn Bacjo-Logsdon (904) 390-2000 bacho-logr@duvalschools.org 

Eckerd Youth 

Escambia Deborah Malishan (850) 469-5494 dmalishan@escambia.k12.fl.us 

FAMU/Lab School Ronald Holmes (850) 599-3325 Ronald.holmes@famu.edu. 

FAU/Lab School Mary Linville (561) 297-3970 linville@fau.edu 

Flagler Lynette Shott (386) 437-7526 ShottL@flagler.k12.fl.us 

Florida Virtual School 

Franklin Brenda Wilson (850) 653-8831 Wilson_b4@firn.edu 

FSU/Lab School Neal Trafford (850) 245-3807 ntraffor@mailer.fsu.edu 

Gadsden Elizabeth Turner (850) 627-9651 TurnerE@mail.gcps.k12.fl.us 

Gilchrist Wendy Osten (352) 463-3265 osteenw@mygcsd.org 

Glades Debbie Pressley debbie.pressley@gladesschools.org 

Gulf Sara Joe Wooten (859) 229-6940 swooten@gulf.k12.fl.us 

Hamilton Rex Mitchell (386) 792-6571 Mitchell_r01@firn.edu 

Hardee Marie Dasher (863) 773-9058 mdasher@hardee.k12.fl.us 

Hendry Shelly Pagan (863) 674-4150 pagans@hendry.k12.fl.us 

Hernando Debbie Pfenning (352) 797-7070 pfenning_d@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

Highlands Joyce McClelland (863) 471-5569 mcclelj@highlands.k12.fl.us 

Hillsborough Debra Lewis (813) 272-4867 Debra.Lewis@sdhc.k12.fl.us 

Holmes Sherri Brooks (850) 547-6674 brookss@hdsb.org 

Indian River Patricia Shaw (777) 564-3108 patricia.shaw@indian-river.k12.fl.us 
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District Contact Phone # Email Address 

Jackson Linda Cox (850) 482-1200 linda.cox@jcsb.org 

Jefferson Sheri Heyne (850) 342-0115 heyen_s@firn.edu 

Lafayette Marion McCray (386) 294-2882 mmccray@lafayette.k12.fl.us 

Lake Patricia Weisbach (352) 253-6550 weisbachp@lake.k12.fl.us 

Lee Connie Jones (239) 337-8141 ConstanceAJ@LeeSchools.Net 

Leon Jo Marie Olk (850) 487-7219 olkj@mail.leon.k12.fl.us 

Levy Linda Durrance (352) 486-5231 durranl@levy.k12.fl.us 

Liberty Gay Lewis (850) 663-2249 gay.lewis@lcsbonline.org 

Madison Julia Waldrep (850) 973-5022 waldrej@madison.k12.fl.us 

Manatee Joanne McFarlin (941) 708-8770 mcfarlij@manateeschools.net 

Marion Christine Sandy (352) 671-7724 christine.sandy@marion.k12.fl.us 

Martin Shela Khanal (772) 219-1200 khanals@martin.k12.fl.us 

Monroe Rob Taylor (305) 293-1400 robert.taylor@keyschools.com 

Nassau Linda Morris (904) 491-9887 morrisli@nassau.k12.fl.us 

Okaloosa Diane Kelley (850) 833-3425 Kelleyd@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us 

Okeechobee Mary Hurley (863) 462-5000 hurleym@okee.k12.fl.us 

Orange Ella Shanks (407) 532-7970 shankse2@ocps.k12.fl.us 

Osceola Melba Luciano (407) 870-4849 lucianom@osceola.k12.fl.us 

Palm Beach Kim Stansell-Towe (561) 963-3882 stansell@palmbeach.k12.fl.us 

Pasco Lori Wiggins (813) 794-2000 lwiggins@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Pinellas Cathy Torres (727) 588-6090 torresca@pcsb.org 

Polk Paula Leftwich (863) 534-0642 paula.leftwich@polk-fl.net 

Putnam Janice Pounds (386) 329-0633 jpounds@putnamschools.org 

Santa Rosa Kenny McCay (850) 983-5045 mccayk@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 

Sarasota Nancy Roberts (941) 927-9000 nancy_roberts@sarasota.k12.fl.us 

School for the Deaf & Blind Margaret McClure-VanOmer vanormerm@fsdb.K12.fl.us 

Seminole Beverly Perrault (407) 320-0032 beverly_perrault@scps.k12.fl.us 

St Johns Meredith Strickland (904) 819-7563 strickm@stjohns.k12.fl.us. 

St Lucie Donna Dorio (772) 429-3841 doriod@stlucie.k12.fl.us 

Sumter Gina Merritt (352) 793-2315 MERRITJ@sumter.k12.fl.us 

Suwannee Nancy Roberts (386) 364-2622 nroberts@suwannee.k12.fl.us 

Taylor Wanda Kemp (850) 838-2541 wanda.kemp@taylor.k12.fl.us 

UF/Lab School Amy Hollinger amyh@pky.ufl.edu 

Union Bobbie Morgan (386) 496-2045 morganb@union.k12.fl.us 

Volusia Leticia Roman (386) 255-6475 lroman@volusia.k12.fl.us 

Wakulla Beth Mims (850) 926-0065 mimsb@wakulla.k12.fl.us 

Walton Cathy Hall (850) 892-1100 hallc@walton.k12.fl.us. 

Washington Gail Riley (850) 638-6222 riley_g@firn.edu 
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